Easy & flexible setup
With an easy setup and flexibility
in your XProtect® VMS, this unit is
a great fit to get you started with
your video installation.
•  Easy setup with the Husky
Assistant in a few simple steps
•  Windows and XProtect VMS

Trade compliance
NDAA Compliant
Ordering information
HE-350T-4TB Husky IVO 350 Tower, Win10, 4TB 2 bays x 2TB
HE-350T-8TB Husky IVO 350 Tower, Win10, 8TB 2 bays x 4TB
HE-350T-16TB Husky IVO 350 Tower, Win10, 16TB 2 bays x 8TB
HE-350T-24TB Husky IVO 350 Tower, Win10, 24TB 2 bays x 12TB
HE-350T-32TB Husky IVO 350 Tower, Win10, 32TB 2 bays x 16TB
XProtect VMS software
Milestone Husky appliances are preloaded with Milestone XProtect VMS, which means
that they can be used with any XProtect VMS variants. The required VMS licenses are
purchased separately. The units can also be used with XProtect Essential+ with up to 8